Transaction
Date

04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023

954454758.2

Transaction
Time

15:49:54
15:49:54
15:49:54
15:49:54
15:49:32
15:49:32
15:49:24
15:49:17
15:49:17
15:49:17
15:49:04
15:49:04
15:49:04
15:49:04
15:49:04
15:49:04
15:49:04
15:45:34
15:45:14
15:45:14
15:45:14
15:45:14
15:45:14
15:44:09
15:43:21
15:43:21
15:43:21
15:43:21
15:43:21
15:43:21
15:42:29
15:42:12
15:42:12
15:41:50
15:41:33
15:37:35
15:37:35
15:37:35
15:37:35
15:37:23
15:37:04

Time
Zone

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Volume

200
100
200
62
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
200
1,600
100
100
137
63
200
500
128
100
172
100
200
100
200
100
100
100
200
900
200
200
303
100
100

Price

4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.875
4.875
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.87
4.88
4.88
4.875
4.88
4.88
4.875
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.875
4.88
4.88
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86

Currency Platform

ush
ush
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

Code

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023

15:36:32
15:36:32
15:36:32
15:36:14
15:36:14
15:36:14
15:36:14
15:31:54
15:31:08
15:31:08
15:31:08
15:31:08
15:31:08
15:31:08
15:31:08
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:29:11

15:28:32
15:28:18
15:28:18
15:28:07
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:27:18
15:23:23
15:23:23
15:23:23
15:23:23
15:23:23

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
100
97
200
38
62
100
200
1,616
100
52
48
100
384
100
16
13
75
55
16

189
17

1

200
100
100
100
100
282
100
100
300

200

100
300
97

130
100
100
100

4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.87
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.895
4.895
4.9
4.9
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.885
4.885
4.89
4.89

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023

15:23:23
15:23:23
15:23:23
15:22:26
15:22:05
15:22:05
15:21:.03
15:13:27
15:13:27
15:13:27
15:13:27
15:13:27
15:13:27
15:13:24
15:13:12
15:12:44
15:12:44
15:12:44
15:12:07
15:11:59
15:11:45
15:11:45
15:11:26
15:11:11
15:10:29
15:10:26
15:10:26
15:10:08
15:10:00
15:09:33
15:09:33
15:08:12
15:08:12
15:08:01
15:07:41
15:07:22
15:07:03
15:07:02
15:06:31
15:05:52
15:05:52
15:01:12
14:58:05

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

200
73
100
100
100
200
100
200
1,300
100
100
200
200
100
100
36
64
36
100
100
36
64
100
100
100
64
36
64
20
20
80
80
10
100
100
100
90
100
100
100
100
800
100

4.89
4.89
4.885
4.885
4.88
4.88
4.89
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.885
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.885
4.88
4.88
4.885
4.885
4.885
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.89
4.9

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023

14:56:31
14:56:31
14:56:31
14:56:31
14:56:26
14:55:58
14:55:39
14:53:38
14:53:38
14:53:38
14:53:38
14:53:38
14:53:02
14:44:05
14:44:05
14:44:05
14:44:05
14:44:05
14:44:05
14:44:05
14:44:05
14:42:58
14:42:58
14:42:58
14:42:58
14:42:58
14:42:58
14:42:58
14:41:45
14:41:45
14:41:24
14:39:45
14:38:03
14:34:03
14:32:56
14:32:56
14:32:56
14:32:56
14:32:56
14:28:03
14:28:03
14:28:03
14:28:03

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

1,644
213
243
100
200
100
100
300
100
100
200
200
90
200
100
100
1,300
100
100
100
100
50
100
100
100
100
100
50
47
53
100
100
100
800
70
30
100
100
100

65
99
100

4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.925
4.925
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.915
4.92
4.91
49
49
4.9
4.9
49
4.9
4.9
49
49
4.9
4.9
49
49
4.9
4.9
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
49
4.89
4.9
49
49
4.9
4.9
49
49
4.9
4.9

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
usb
ushb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ushb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023

14:28:03
14:28:03
14:28:03
14:28:03
14:28:03
14:27:50
14:26:49
14:26:49
14:26:15
14:25:51

14:23:55
14:23:31

14:23:13
14:16:04
14:15:50
14:15:06
14:15:06
14:15:06
14:15:06
14:15:06
14:15:06
14:14:23
14:12:57
14:11:40

14:11:19

14:11:19

14:10:51

14:10:51

14:05:43
14:05:43
14:05:41
14:05:41
14:05:41
14:05:41
14:05:41
14:05:41
14:05:41
14:04:42
14:04:42
14.04:42
14:04:42
14:04:42
14:02:25

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

35
100
100
1,200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1,400
100
100
100
10
100
90
100
100
100
100
60
40
50
50
300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
50
300

4.9
4.9
49
4.9
4.9
49
49
4.9
4.905
4.91
4.905
4.91
4.91
4.92
4.92
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.92
4.92
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023

14:00:46
14:00:46
13:59:35
13:58:05
13:58:05
13:58:03
13:58:03
13:56:35
13:56:16
13:55:48
13:55:07
13:54:48
13:52:28
13:52:28
13:52:13
13:52:13
13:52:13
13:52:13
13:52:13
13:52:13
13:52:13
13:52:13
13:51:27
13:46:35
13:44:48
13:42:50
13:42:25
13:42:25
13:42:11
13:41:41
13:41:41
13:41:41
13:39:06
13:39:06
13:39:06
13:38:54
13:38:54
13:38:54
13:38:54
13:36:23
13:36:23
13:30:46
13:30:46

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

200
100
100
20

80

200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
200
100
300
100
300
10

90

100
100
90

10

27

265

100
100
100
100
20

80
3,600
100

4.91
4.91
4.905
4.9
4.9
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.9
4.895
49
4.905
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.91
49
4.9
4.9
49
49
4.9
4.9
4.91
4.91
4.93
4.93

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ushb
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023

13:30:46
13:30:46
13:29:37
13:29:37
13:28:59
13:28:59
13:28:59
13:28:59
13:28:59
13:28:59
13:23:20
13:21:33
13:20:28
13:20:28
13:20:13
13:14:01

13:14:01

13:14:01

13:14:01

13:14:01

13:14:01

13:07:38
13:07:38
13:07:38
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:59:55
12:52:21
12:52:21
12:52:21
12:52:21
12:52:21
12:52:21
12:52:21
12:46:35

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100
98

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
20

100
500
100
500
400
200
200
100
300
200
100
50

100
150
100
10

200
200
200
200
200
90

100

4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.92
4.91
4.91
4.91
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.89
4.885
4.885
4.885
4.89
4.89
4.885
4.885
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.87

usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb
ush
ush
usb
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
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